102
ミ
ー
リ
ン
グ
チ
ャ

4. Only high pressure type is available for UTS5040.
5. See P. 554 for standard tightening torque.
ご注文例 Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
0 ～ 1.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 0 ～ 2.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HDZ12 - 90 (R)
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ (L) RCキャップ仕様
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length with RC Nut
ご注文例 Ordering Example
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1 ～ 7.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 2.1 ～ 7.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HDZ12 - 90 - H (R)
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ (L) 高圧の場合 RCキャップ仕様
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length High pressure type with RC Nut
P. 092
コレット
Collet
P. 098
レンチ
Wrench
P. 100
プリセットスクリュー
Preset screw
P. 099
振れ調整レンチ
Adjustment wrench